Girls K-3(.5 Mile)
Place
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Time Last

3.31 Coflin
3.36 HAMMER
3.37 Millen
3.39 Rivera
3.39 Wunder
3.4 Knowles
3.41 Weiner
3.42 Nash
3.43 Havranek
3.43 O'Malley
3.44 Riemenschneider
3.46 Wong
3.48 Kehano
3.49 Salomon
3.51 WINICKI
3.53 Marin
3.54 SMITH
3.55 STRAND
4.01 Layman
4.02 Smith
4.04 Buzianis
4.05 Monkres
4.05 CAREY
4.06 Mills
4.07 Brittain
4.08 Rutherford-Storm
4.08 Brown
4.13 McCall
4.14 BELLINGER
4.14 Visaya
4.15 Sconfienza
4.16 Chapman
4.17 MADAUS
4.17 Kermode
4.18 Newman
4.23 BOUVET
4.24 Nees
4.24 Benjamin
4.25 Abernathy
4.27 Gauco-Cole
4.27 DeCoite
4.28 Smith
4.29 Deen-Jackson
4.31 Gulnac
4.32 Long

First
Emily
ERIKA
Layne
Eliana
Ezai
Kylie

Iris
Christina
Isabel
Hope
Nicole
Maile
Lilinoe
Lehua
NAOMI
Malia
CLARA
MADISON
Sage
Juliette
K.C.

Vic.
MAKALANI
Sara
Kaimana
Ava
Lauren
Kathryn
FARRAH
Shanti Rae
Ginger
Karissa
MACIE
Genviev
Elizabeth
LOU
Jamie
Randi
Sofia
Simcha
Phoenix
Ali
Rheanna
Makena
Keona

School

Carden Academy
Haiku Elem
Unattached

Paia Elem

Kula Elem
Kamali?i Elem
Carden Academy
Carden Academy
Kula Elem

Doris Todd School
Unattached
Carden Academy
Kula Elem
Carden Academy
Haiku Elem

KSM

Haiku Elem
Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Montessori School of Maui

Doris Todd School
KSM

Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Haiku Elem
Sacred Hearts School
Kula Elem

Haiku Elem
Kahului Elem
Unattached

Pu'u Kukui Elem
Haiku Elem
Haiku Elem
Carden Academy
Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Pu'u Kukui Elem
Pu'u Kukui Elem
Pu'u Kukui Elem
Kula Elem
Carden Academy
Kula Elem
Kamali?i Elem
Pukalani Elem

Grade Gender
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46 4.36 Anderson Sophie Pukalani Elem 2 F
47 4.37 Kaneta Kalia Kahului Elem 2 F
48 4.38 BENOIST MIA Haiku Elem 3F
49  4.42 Abernathy Samantha Pu'u Kukui Elem 2 F
50 4.43 Lono Kalei Paia Elem 3F
51 4.44 Freeland Maile Montessori School of Maui 2 F
52  4.44 Trumbo Isabel Carden Academy 2 F
53 4.45 VanMeter Rynn Carden Academy K F
54  4.45 Tamayose Kelsie Pukalani Elem 2 F
55 4.47 RICHARDSON OLIVIA Haiku Elem 1F
56 4.48 Randle Shayla Pukalani Elem 3F
57 4.49 Shim Chloe Kula Elem 3F
58 4.51 Weiner Summer Carden Academy 1F
59 4.57 Kehano Teahi Kula Elem 1F
60 4.58 Espino Melina KSM 3F
61 4.59 Hollman Amelie Kamali?i Elem K F
62 5 UWEKOOLANI LEINANI Haiku Elem 1F
63 5.04 Tadena Jade Kahului Elem 1F
64 5.12 Milkias Ayana Unattached 3F
65 5.12 Pilila'au Mya Haiku Elem 1F
66 5.16 GROSSMAN ISABELA Haiku Elem K F
67 5.17 MARTIN SYDNEY Haiku Elem K F
68 5.18 Tiri Faith Kahului Elem 3F
69 5.18 Robinson Rachel Kamali?i Elem 3F
70 5.23 Gerard Mikayla Kahului Elem 3F
71 5.23 Guansing Charllene Kahului Elem 3F
72  5.38 Skinner Maci Kula Elem 3F
73 5.41 Cohen Bahnaya Kula Elem 3F
74  5.42 Nacole Taliya Paia Elem 3F
75 Caires Sandy Pukalani Elem K F
76  6.05 Robinson Olivia Kamali?i Elem 1F
77 6.13 Coon Anuhea Sacred Hearts School 2 F
78 6.38 Swanson Summer Sacred Hearts School K F

Girls 4-5(1.0 Mile)

Place Time Last First School Grade Gender
1 6.33 Dougherty Madelyn Kula Elem 5F
2 6.37 Jardine Isabella Montessori School of Maui 5F
3  6.38 Dugied Prianna Montessori School of Maui 4 F
4 6.43 Rehrer Zoe Carden Academy 5F
5 6.44 Ventura Mackenzie Kula Elem 5F
6 6.49 Goueytz Madisun Doris Todd School 5F
7 7.08 HARDY DEVON Haiku Elem 4 F
8 7.09 Imperato Rio Carden Academy 4 F
9 7.09 Mooney Ashley Doris Todd School 5F

10 7.13 Rista Tia Carden Academy 4 F
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7.18 Rilveria Kiiola Kula Elem 5F



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58 DNF

7.21 Forsythe

7.23 Davis

7.24 Rosillo-Hays

7.27 Patricio

7.36 SMITH

7.42 WINICKI

7.42 Astilia

7.45 Salva

7.47 HAMMER

7.52 Vanden Bos

8 Fuentes

8.02 Gano

8.11 Tom

8.13 Pascua

8.19 Trumbo

8.23 Fernandez

8.25 Jackman
8.3 Osako

8.36 RICHARDSON

8.44 Tew

8.47 Jones

8.59 REGIDOR

9.07 Galam

9.07 Coon

9.11 Kanoholani

9.11 Tadena

9.16 Louis-Peterson

9.39 Kennedy

9.44 Chin

9.45 Vant Groenwault

9.46 Salem
9.47 O'neal
9.49 Cabatu
9.59 Dagan
10.02 Lonergan
10.02 Smith
10.05 Valle
10.06 Kennedy
10.1 Dominguez
10.24 Fujieda
10.51 Papritz
11.11 Guillermo
11.3 Woodson
11.31 Alejo
12.06 Rivera
12.29 Roan
Feiteira

Kaela

Ava
Alexandra
Leinaala
MAURA
MERCEDES
Tatum
Anjaylyn
MACKENZEY
Molly
Anysis
Raffa
Emily
Malia
Darija
Jayla

Zoie
Desiree
LOLA
Noelle
Bailey
KULEANA
Lexie-Ann
Kapua
Jayna
Jairene
Tiare
Maile
Genevieve
Sydeny
Emma
Aryial
Taliah

Ella
Jamielynn
Sydney
Janalynn
Makena
Tehya
Akemi
Makena
Pumpkin
Justice
Dhia Lei
Janilyn
Willow
Isabella

Unattached

KSM

Haiku Elem

KSM

Haiku Elem

Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Kahului Elem
Haiku Elem
Carden Academy
Sacred Hearts School
Kahului Elem
Pomaikai Elem
Kula Elem

Carden Academy
Kula Elem

Kahului Elem
Carden Academy
Haiku Elem
Kahului Elem
Kamali'l Elem
Haiku Elem
Kahului Elem
Sacred Hearts School
KSM

Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Doris Todd School
Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Montessori School of Maui

Doris Todd School
Kahului Elem

Kula Elem

Carden Academy
Carden Academy
Unattached

Doris Todd School
Doris Todd School
Paia Elem

Montessori School of Maui

Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Kula Elem
Kula Elem

4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
5F
4 F
4 F
5F
5F
4 F
4 F
4 F
5F
5F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
5F
5F
4 F
5F
4 F
5F
5F
4F
5F
5F
4 F
4F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
4 F
5F
S5F
5F
S5F
5F
S5F
4 F



Girls 6-8(1.5 Mile)
Place
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Time Last
9.35 Toscanto
9.45 Gangnath
10.02 Poporski
10.08 Guico
10.15 Poepoe
10.28 Davis
10.33 Dougherty
10.36 Salaparuta
10.43 Correa
10.44 Kennedy
10.46 Guico
10.51 Kennedy
10.55 Desegna
10.58 Tylova

11 Chu-Matsumoto

11.02 Matsuda
11.11 Donohue
11.12 Fernandez
11.16 Ching
11.29 Sparks
11.37 Tanaka
11.4 Buckingham
11.42 Nielson
11.43 Murakami
11.44 Murakami
11.48 Guzman
11.56 Felipe
12.06 Buckingham
12.16 Knowles
12.23 Stuart
12.29 Crowe
12.36 Baguyo
12.38 Khim
12.39 Fontanilla
12.43 Kealoha
12.44 Hiranaga
12.59 Dillon
13.03 Ade

13.05 Quitevis
13.14 Panglao
13.14 Segundo
13.2 Dugan
13.2 Guzman
13.32 Balala

First
Nadia
Chloe
Ashley
Aliyah
Kahea
Lilia
Maile
Sara
Kiana
Kaui
Natasha
Kailani
Montana
Te'a
Megan
Cassidy
Jacsen
Ana
Keala
Kelsie
Quincee
Louisa
Ashley
Skye
Kylie
Reese
Jaimelee
Ceci
Julia

Lea
Maile
Aira
Maya
Alysha
Mikaela
Kalena
Bella
Anna
Azure
Alyson
Britney
Kaya
Vanessa
Rochelle

School

Kihei Charter
Seabury

Haleakala Waldorf
Unattached

KSM

St. Anthony Jr./Sr. HS
Seabury

Kihei Charter
Carden Academy
Doris Todd School
Unattached

Doris Todd School
Carden Academy
Kihei Charter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
KSM

Seabury

Lokelani Inter
Carden Academy
Sacred Hearts School
KSM

KSM

Seabury

KSM

Carden Academy
Kihei Charter

Montessori School of Maui

Carden Academy
Lokelani Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Doris Todd School
Unattached

Maui Waena Inter
Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter
Lokelani Inter
Kalama Inter
Lokelani Inter
Doris Todd School
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter

Grade Gender
6 F
8F
7F
7F
8 F
7F
6 F
8F
8 F
8F
8 F
8F
7F
6 F
8 F
8F
7F
6 F
6 F
6 F
6 F
8F
6 F
7F
7F
7F
8 F
7F
6 F
6 F
6 F
6 F
7F
6 F
8 F
7F
6 F
6 F
6 F
7F
6 F
7F
6 F
6 F



Boys K-3(.5 Mile)
Place

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
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13.33 Varner
13.48 Grimes
13.49 Udarte
14.09 MacDonald
14.12 Matsuda
14.12 Kahiamoe
14.21 Jones
16.02 Miyashiro
16.04 Mills

Time Last

3 Queirolo
3.11 Paet
3.21 Smith
3.23 Buckingham
3.25 Moquin
3.25 Imamura
3.26 Jardine
3.26 Souza
3.27 BOWER
3.29 Gonzalez

3.29 VALENZUELA

3.3 Chavin
3.3 Guarin
3.38 Kubinski
3.38 Roback

3.39 Major

3.39 Kaleialoha-Sribara

3.4 Keomaka
3.41 FAHLAND
3.42 VanMeter
3.43 Ellis
3.44 Wellerstein
3.44 Huston

3.46 Bulcao-Moore

3.46 Winham

3.48 Yu

3.49 Carvalho
3.5 Giblin

3.51 Dugied

3.51 Silva

3.55 Keomaniboto

3.55 Verkaart
3.57 Grunwald
3.58 Judge

3.59 Swanson

Ireland
Jacquelyn
Regene
Ava

Sydnie
Tyna
Chloe
Kiana-Lynn
Emma

First
Enzo
Arjei
Koa
Otis
Max
Isaac
Angel
Ronin
DYLAN
Lorenzo
DACE
Mateus
Esken
Kalil
Kaumaka
Kai Ceballos
Haili
Kamaleo
ROWAN
Beck
Byron
Dylan
Max
Cooper
Michael
Brandon
La'akea
Michael
Jeaneau
Deegan
Teiva
Dylan
Kaleb
William
Brayden

Kihei Charter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Unattached

Kihei Charter
Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter

School

Kamali?i Elem

Unattached

Unattached

Carden Academy
Makawao Elem

Kahului Elem

Montessori School of Maui
KSM

Haiku Elem

Paia Elem

Haiku Elem

Doris Todd School

Doris Todd School
Unattached

KSM

Haiku Elem

Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Haiku Elem

Carden Academy

Kihei Elem

Kamali?i Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Haiku Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Montessori School of Maui
Montessori School of Maui
Carden Academy
Montessori School of Maui
Kahului Elem

Paia Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Pukalani Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Sacred Hearts School

7F
7F
7F
6 F
6 F
6 F
7F
7F
6 F

Grade Gender
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Boys 4-5(1.0 Mile)
Place
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4 GOLDBERG
4.01 Jardine
4.02 WEBSTER
4.02 Iwata
4.03 Williams
4.12 Begley
4.13 FORTUNE
4.13 Gonzalez
4.14 Riemenschneider
4.14 Fillinger
4.15 Baldwin
4.16 Kupuniai
4.17 Baldwin
4.22 Koshi
4.24 Higashino
4.25 Fujieda
4.28 Abernathy
4.31 Henry
4.33 Galam
4.38 Wade
4.41 Mirand
4.42 Joseph
4.43 Kingdon
4.45 |wata
4.47 Delos Santos
4.48 BOWER
4.49 Sparling

4.5 KRAMER
4.56 Fernandez
4.57 Osterhus
4.58 Abodeely
4.58 Chapman
4.59 Kramer

5.17 CUNNINGHAM
5.18 Dapaepe

5.25 Santos

5.35 Hinfey

Time Last

5.46 GROSSMAN
5.49 Musto

6.1 MILKIAS
6.18 Keomaka
6.14 Haney

6.15 Russell
6.16 Biegel

BODE
Keano
MAIKA
Akira
Reese
Jack
PONO
Ahari
Beck
Ethan
Ros
Makao
Aiden
Sam
Kaleinani
Charles
Blake
Cameron
Dawson
Kazuo
Moae
Keenan
Asher
Casey
Shaun
ELI-SHAI
Rylee
EDISON
Nicolas
Elias
Caleb
Jayden
Imaikalani
LIAM
Mathew
William
Sean

First
JAXON
Tommy
ZAYD
Kaeo
Jack
Tyler
Edward

Haiku Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Haiku Elem

Kahului Elem

Pukalani Elem

Doris Todd School

Haiku Elem

Paia Elem

Unattached

Kahului Elem

Kamali?i Elem

Paia Elem

Kamali?i Elem

Pu'u Kukui Elem

Paia Elem

Paia Elem

Pu'u Kukui Elem

Sacred Hearts School
Kahului Elem

Pukalani Elem

Paia Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Montessori School of Maui
Kahului Elem

Kahului Elem

Haiku Elem

Pu'u Kukui Elem

Haiku Elem

Kamali?i Elem

Doris Todd School

Doris Todd School

KSM

Pukalani Elem

Haiku Elem

Kamali?i Elem

Montessori School of Maui
Kahului Elem

School

Haiku Elem
Makawao Elem
Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Sacred Hearts School
Carden Academy
Kamali?i Elem
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Grade Gender
5M
5M
5M
5M
4 M
5M
5M



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

6.16 Hollman
6.17 Russell
6.17 Murphy
6.24 Campagna
6.25 Judge
6.31 Baldwin
6.36 Anklam
6.37 Rosillo-Hays
6.37 DeCoite
6.41 Benjamin
6.42 Anklam
6.43 Reickert
6.44 Pakaki
6.46 Andrews
6.47 Pakaki
6.49 Wellerstein
6.52 Eldredge
6.54 lverson
6.55 Stone

7 Brocklehurst
7.04 Stephens
7.06 Ramirez
7.07 STOIAN
7.08 Hamp
7.12 Layman
7.21 Harranek
7.23 Delos Santos
7.24 Brown
7.25 Fisher
7.37 Gomes
7.46 Sheldon
7.48 SHOUGH
7.49 Gerard

7.51 Bulcao-Moore

7.51 Ayau
7.52 Beerer
7.53 Pokorski
7.55 Monkres
7.59 Ho
8.02 Carden
8.08 Augustine
8.1 Cabatu
8.11 Smith
8.12 Lipetz
8.15 Uwekoolani
8.22 Dillen
8.29 OTTMAN

Fritz
Thomas
Ryan
Primo
James
Colton
Max
Jacobo
Colten
Nakoa
Mason
Miles
Axton
Kai
Aiden
Evan
Keola
Mathew
Max
Luca
Joshua
Obed
AIDAN
Elias
Jacob
Benjamin
Sy
Aiden
Kanai
Makana
Hanks
PETER
Kameron
Zachary
Chase
Gable
Ryan
Kainoa
David
Macca
Quincey
Isaiah
Evan
Evan
Johnsen
Oakley
DUKE

Kamali?i Elem
Carden Academy
Pukalani Elem

Kula Elem
Montessori School of Maui
Carden Academy
Pomaikai Elem

Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Kahului Elem
Pomaikai Elem
Carden Academy
Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Kamali?i Elem
Kahului Elem

Sacred Hearts School
Carden Academy
Montessori School of Maui
Kahului Elem

Kahului Elem

Haiku Elem

Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Kula Elem

Kahului Elem

Sacred Hearts School
KSM

KSM

Pukalani Elem

Haiku Elem

Kahului Elem

Haiku Elem

KSM

Kamali?i Elem
Pukalani Elem
Pukalani Elem
Pukalani Elem

Kula Elem

Kamali?i Elem
Kahului Elem
Montessori School of Maui
Montessori School of Maui
KSM

Kula Elem

Haiku Elem

4M
5M
5M
5M
4M
4M
4M
5M
5M
5M
4M
5M
5M
4M
5M
5M
4M
4M
4M
5M
5M
5M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
4M
5M
4M
4M
4M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
4M
5M
4M
5M
5M
4M
4M
4M



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Boys 6-8(1.5 Mile)
Place
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8.42 Boody

8.44 DeRego

8.44 Hinfey
8.5 Brunner

9.13 Oakley-Coleman

9.2 Joy
9.23 Brown
9.36 Gonzalez
9.35 Nguyen
9.47 Winkie
9.49 Alejo
9.51 Casio
10 Alejo
10.07 Abodeely
10.39 Matsuda
10.49 Kaleikini
11.27 Buzianis
11.29 Gonzalez
11.41 Takushi
14.31 Adachi

Time Last

8.09 Ornellas
8.21 Bridge
8.41 Ostermiller
8.46 Fahland
8.48 lLara

8.5 Madariaga
8.53 Tom
8.57 Smith
9.04 Moore
9.05 Bediamol
9.09 Weber

9.1 MacDonald
9.11 Haney
9.15 McKinnon
9.19 Dowd
9.24 Labajo
9.27 Sarraude
9.28 Nakao

9.3 Antonio
9.35 Churchhill
9.37 Lorenzo
9.41 Farwig
9.43 Kapua
9.51 Lorenzo

Jake
Eythan
Jacob
Zachary
Caleb
Kuakini
Sheriff
Simeon
Alex

Joe
Allain
Reegan
Justin
Caden
Keniji
Dylan
Lance
Emmanuel
Jaden
Cameron

First
Cy
Rhys
Samuel
Alex
Jericho
Jacob
Elliot
Louie
Kaden
Ethan
Julian
Cody
Richard
Kayden
Pierce
Kekoa
Jhoel
Jayase
Nainoa
Parker
Makia
Josh
Duke
Makaio

Doris Todd School
Kula Elem

Kahului Elem
Haiku Elem
Pukalani Elem
Paia Elem

Kahului Elem
Doris Todd School
Kahului Elem
Pukalani Elem
Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Kahului Elem
Doris Todd School
KSM

Kahului Elem
Doris Todd School
Doris Todd School
Haiku Elem
Kahului Elem

School

KSM

Kalama Inter

KSM

Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter

Montessori School of Maui

Doris Todd School
Kalama Inter

Montessori School of Maui

Kalama Inter
KSM

Kalama Inter
Seabury

KSM

Kalama Inter
Carden Academy
KSM

Seabury

Doris Todd School
Carden Academy

Montessori School of Maui

Doris Todd School

4M
5M
4M
4M
5M
5M
5M
4M
4M
4M
5M
5M
4M
5M
4M
5M
5M
5M
4M
4M

Grade Gender
8 M
8 M
7 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
8 M
6 M
7 M
6 M
7 M
8 M
7 M
7M
6 M
8 M
7 M
6 M
8 M



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

9.53 Andre
10 Logan
10.05 Smith
10.05 Rosales
10.06 Hardy
10.06 Grossman
10.06 Frostad
10.11 Musto
10.12 Taylor
10.12 Nishimoto
10.16 Chin
10.18 Patricio
10.2 Reynolds
10.21 Grasso
10.22 Strand
10.22 Sagario
10.23 Halsten
10.24 Chaney
10.26 Kepler
10.26 Dimartino
10.27 Delos Santos
10.27 Cadiz
10.28 Newman
10.28 Guansing
10.29 Stone
10.29 Gibbons
10.31 Badayos
10.38 IInuma Nakaaki
10.4 Sabatini
10.42 Soohoo
10.46 Lee
10.47 Debliquis
10.57 Kahiamoe
10.58 Ines
10.59 Satovich
11 Miller

11.02 Pinheiro
11.04 Rindlisbacher
11.1 Stucklen
11.1 Vida

11.1 Domingo
11.14 Kong
11.15 Hirschson
11.15 Keahi
11.18 Johnson
11.21 Delos Santos
11.22 Kalalau

Triston
Kaina
Garrett
Micha
Griffin
Gavin
Kai
Joey
Shane
Braden
Kalei
Pukona
Msai
Ezekiel
Nicholas
Linole
Micah
Nash
Pohaku
Lucas
Preston
Rey
Ansel
Charlles
Miles
Robert
Curtis
Kazu
Kaimana
Darius
Thomas
Keanu
Randy
Matt
Riley
Jonah
Cody
Keanu
Prasa
Kahiau
Mark
Keoki
David
Keolapono
Riley
Skylar
Michael

Maui Waena Inter
Montessori School of Maui
KSM

Maui Waena Inter
Unattached
Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter
Kihei Charter

lao Inter

Seabury

KSM

Kihei Charter
Lokelani Inter
Kalama Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Doris Todd School
KSM

Kihei Charter
Seabury

Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Carden Academy
Maui Waena Inter
Seabury

Seabury

Maui Waena Inter
Seabury

Lokelani Inter
Unattached

KSM

Montessori School of Maui
Unattached

Maui Waena Inter
Kihei Charter

KSM

Maui Waena Inter
KSM

Lokelani Inter
KSM

Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Sacred Hearts School
KSM

Lokelani Inter
Maui Waena Inter
KSM

8 M
7M
6 M
8 M
7M
7M
6 M
8 M
6 M
8 M
8 M
6 M
8 M
6 M
6 M
8 M
7M
7M
7M
8 M
8 M
8 M
6 M
7M
7M
8 M
6 M
7M
8 M
8 M
7M
6 M
8 M
8 M
6 M
7M
8 M
7M
6 M
7M
8 M
7M
6 M
6 M
6 M
6 M
7M



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

11.23 Mossman-Smith

11.24 Biskis
11.28 Lara
11.28 Alvarez
11.29 Sugiyama
11.34 Thompson
11.42 Tonu
11.46 Kubo
11.5 Garcia
11.55 MacDonald
12.05 Isotov-chang
12.2 Lawrence
12.29 Perkett

12.34 Macadangdang

12.41 Viloria
13.08 Ottman
13.11 Kaimiola
13.24 Ibera
13.26 Brunner

13.26 Eladnani-Tempo

13.27 Pacubas
13.31 Halverson
13.54 Parranto
16.19 Tavares
16.2 Line
16.27 Kan-Hai
17.32 Osako
18.24 King
19.33 Manosa
20.35 Bartolome
20.36 Adaci

Jaxon
Ivan
Abram
Al
Jasen
William
Dayven
Zachary
Jaiden
Mason
Ga-Sum
Jonathan
Tristan
Aljay
Payton
Dane
Matthew
Kaesen
Nicholas
Jayden
Jojo
Sage
Landon
Jarren
Ryan
lokepa
Dane
Lucas
Chase
Jeff
Tyler

KSM

St. Anthony Jr/Sr High

Kalama Inter
Kalama Inter
Lokelani Inter
KSM

KSM

KSM

Lokelani Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Seabury

KSM

Kalama Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
Doris Todd School
Kamehameha
Maui Waena Inter
Seabury
Unattached

Maui Waena Inter
Carden Academy
Kihei Charter
Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter
KSM

Carden Academy
Lokelani Inter
KSM

Maui Waena Inter
Maui Waena Inter

6 M

6 M
6 M
6 M
7M
6 M
8 M
7M
8 M
6 M
8 M
7M
8 M
8 M
6 M
6 M
8 M
6 M
7M
8 M
6 M
6 M
8 M
8 M
6 M
7M
7M
6 M
8 M
8 M



